2025 Rhine Cruise Excursions
(Prices are per person)

2025 Excursion

Day 2

Ridesheim Wine Tasting &
Museum

Hiking through the vineyards
in Riidesheim

Day 3

Guided tour of Koblenz and
the Ehrenbreitstein Fortress
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Day 4

Guided tour of Mainz and the
Gutenberg Museum

Day 5

Guided tour of Baden-Baden

The Treetop Walk in the Black
Forest

Excursion
Type

Classic

Discovery

Classic &
Discovery

Classic &
Discovery

Classic

Discovery

Pre-
booked
Price

£34

£63

£50

£40

£57

£113

On-board
price

£40

£73

£59

£47

£67

£132

Approx.
Duration

2h30

3h30

4h00

2h 30

Reference

EXC_RUDES

EXC_RUD7

EXC_COBLE4

EXC_MAYGUT

EXC_BADEN

EXC_BAUMWI



2025 Rhine Cruise Excursions
(Prices are per person)

Pre-booked Price Reference
Full Classic Excursion Package
- Ridesheim Wine Tasting & Museum
- Guided tour of Koblenz and the Ehrenbreitstein Fortress £172 (5% saving) EXC_CSW!

- Guided tour of Mainz and the Gutenberg Museum
- Guided tour of Baden-Baden

Full Discovery Excursion Package

- Hiking through the vineyards in Riidesheim

- Guided tour of Koblenz and the Ehrenbreitstein Fortress £252 (5% saving) EXC_CSW2
- Guided tour of Mainz and the Gutenberg Museum

- The Treetop Walk in the Black Forest



