2025 Rhine Cruise Excursions

(Prices are per person)

2025	Excursion	Excursion Type	Pre- booked Price	On-board price	Approx. Duration	Reference		
Day 2								
	Rüdesheim Wine Tasting & Museum	Classic	£34	£40	2h30	EXC_RUDES		
	Hiking through the vineyards in Rüdesheim	Discovery	£63	£73	3h30	EXC_RUD7		
	Day 3							
	Guided tour of Koblenz and the Ehrenbreitstein Fortress	Classic & Discovery	£50	£59	4h00	EXC_COBLE4		
	Day 4							
	Guided tour of Mainz and the Gutenberg Museum	Classic & Discovery	£40	£47	2h 30	EXC_MAYGUT		
Day 5								
	Guided tour of Baden-Baden	Classic	£57	£67		EXC_BADEN		
	The Treetop Walk in the Black Forest	Discovery	£113	£132		exc_baumwi		

2025 Rhine Cruise Excursions

(Prices are per person)

		Pre-booked Price	Reference
Full	Classic Excursion Package		
-	Rüdesheim Wine Tasting & Museum		
-	Guided tour of Koblenz and the Ehrenbreitstein Fortress	$f_{172}(5\% coving)$	EXC_CSW
-	Guided tour of Mainz and the Gutenberg Museum	£172 (5% saving)	
-	Guided tour of Baden-Baden		
Full	Discovery Excursion Package		
-	Hiking through the vineyards in Rüdesheim		
-	Guided tour of Koblenz and the Ehrenbreitstein Fortress	£252 (5% saving)	EXC_CSW2
-	Guided tour of Mainz and the Gutenberg Museum		
_	The Treaton Walk in the Black Forest		

- The Treetop Walk in the Black Forest